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FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI

GOLF CLUB TERME DI GALZIGNANO
TROFEO GOLFIMPRESA
domenica 8 settembre 2024

1° CATEGORIA
STEFANO GAMBARO MONTECCHIA GOLF
MAURO BERTON MONTECCHIA GOLF

2° CATEGORIA
ALFONSO CENCIONI MONTECCHIA GOLF
SABRINA CAPPON MONTECCHIA GOLF

3° CATEGORIA

ALESSANDRO CAILOTTO MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONICA KOKEL MONTECCHIA GOLF
MASSIMO VINCENTI MONTECCHIA GOLF
ANTONIA ILLUZZI MONTECCHIA GOLF

FABIO POLETTO MONTECCHIA GOLF

34
30

37
34

39
37

30
32
35



